

1.

Name of work -
 Situation of work -
 Agency by which work is executed -
 Date of measurement -
 No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>1st on A/c Bill</u>					
<u>Name of work:- Construction of Road from Rajanpur Karanpur Path to Uttarwar tola.</u>					
<u>Agency:- Tujar Alam, Wno. 06 Sitamabad, Simsi Balakhiyaspur Saharad.</u>					
<u>Agreement no. - 24 SBD/MM/684/p-21</u>					
<u>Date of Commencement:- 09.07.2020</u>					
<u>Date of Completion:- In Progress</u>					
<u>Date of Measurement:-</u>					
<u>Item (1) Setting out Benchmark pillar</u>					
	1	2 nos			= 2 nos
<u>Item (2) Setting out reference pillar</u>					
	1	4 nos			= 4 nos
<u>Item (3) clearing and Grubbing road land.</u>					
	5	30.00	4.10		= 815.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of Cost</u>					
a) Pro Bench marks					
Qty vide TMB Page 01					
02 nos @ ₹ 4341.88/each = ₹ 8684.00					
b) Pro. Ref. Pillar					
Qty vide TMB Page 01					
04 nos @ ₹ 1981.56/each = ₹ 7926.24					
clearing & grubbing road					
Qty vide TMB Page 02					
0.4052 Ha @ ₹ 51133.76/Ha = ₹ 20715.00					
Box cutting					
Qty vide TMB Page 02					
114.21 m ³ @ ₹ 74.16/m ³ = ₹ 8470.00					

(4/4) Const of Emb with cut soil					
Qty vide TMB Page 03					
68.53 m ³ @ ₹ 26.11/m ³ = ₹					1789.00
(5/5) Const of Emb 1000 m lead					
Qty vide TMB Page 04					
1626.02 m ³ @ ₹ 185.69/m ³ = ₹					30198.00
(6/7) GSB with well graded					
Qty vide TMB Page 03					
117.52 m ³ @ ₹ 2828.99/m ³ = ₹					332463.00
(7/17) QW in excavation for RM					
Qty vide TMB Page 04					
95.40 m ³ @ ₹ 269.32/m ³ = ₹					25693.00
(8/18) RCC M-15 for Rd					
Qty vide TMB Page 06					
7.93 Unit @ ₹ 5408.89/m ³ = ₹					42838.00
Continuation					750519.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					BF=1228.830.0
(16/27) R.C.M-30 for Super Str.					
Qty vide TMB Page (8)					
4.38 m ³ @ ₹ 7312.86/m ³ = ₹					32030.00
(17/28) H.Y.S.D. bar					
Qty vide TMB Page (7)					
404.03 kg = 0.404 mt					
Unit = 0.38 mt @ ₹ 46781.78 = ₹					17777.00
(18/29) Forenet Construction					
Qty vide TMB Page (8)					
8.98 m ³ @ ₹ 6136.34/m ³ = ₹					24423.00
					1303060.00

Add 12% GST	156367.00
Add 1% Labour Chg	13031.00
Add Stagnorate Fee	14702.00
	1487160.00
Deduct 16.25% As per Ag. (6)	241664.00
	1245496.00

@ Chaitan
 FF/ma/wh
 Dt. 12.01.2021

AKP
 07/02/2021
 JE

CAP
 100%
 100%